
Ceriano L.tto MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. 19:03.953
Tempo gara

1 1:55.731 + 04.018 11:21:28.482

2 1:52.521 + 00.808 11:23:21.003

3 1:54.608 + 02.895 11:25:15.611

4 1:51.713 --------- 11:27:07.324

5 1:51.850 + 00.137 11:28:59.174

6 1:53.580 + 01.867 11:30:52.754

7 1:52.976 + 01.263 11:32:45.730

8 1:53.875 + 02.162 11:34:39.605

9 1:55.920 + 04.207 11:36:35.525

10 1:56.849 + 05.136 11:38:32.374

 Po. 2 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. + 11.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.213 + 13.685 11:21:38.371

2 1:54.341 + 02.813 11:23:32.712

3 1:52.994 + 01.466 11:25:25.706

4 1:51.528 --------- 11:27:17.234

5 1:53.281 + 01.753 11:29:10.515

6 1:55.285 + 03.757 11:31:05.800

7 1:54.135 + 02.607 11:32:59.935

8 1:53.501 + 01.973 11:34:53.436

9 1:54.257 + 02.729 11:36:47.693

10 1:56.120 + 04.592 11:38:43.813

 Po. 3 - # 251 MANENTI M. + 18.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.846 + 08.248 11:21:33.106

2 1:54.841 + 02.243 11:23:27.947

3 1:53.893 + 01.295 11:25:21.840

4 1:52.598 --------- 11:27:14.438

5 1:54.542 + 01.944 11:29:08.980

6 1:55.703 + 03.105 11:31:04.683

7 1:56.715 + 04.117 11:33:01.398

8 1:56.966 + 04.368 11:34:58.364

9 1:56.660 + 04.062 11:36:55.024

10 1:55.467 + 02.869 11:38:50.491

 Po. 4 - # 190 PREMI M. + 19.791
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.796 + -00.-479 11:21:26.136

2 1:54.275 --------- 11:23:20.411

3 1:56.525 + 02.250 11:25:16.936

4 1:55.349 + 01.074 11:27:12.285

5 1:55.435 + 01.160 11:29:07.720

6 1:56.339 + 02.064 11:31:04.059

7 1:56.221 + 01.946 11:33:00.280

8 1:57.375 + 03.100 11:34:57.655

9 1:56.827 + 02.552 11:36:54.482

10 1:57.683 + 03.408 11:38:52.165

 Po. 5 - # 610 CRIPPA S. + 20.555
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.726 + 08.654 11:21:34.266

2 1:54.862 + 01.790 11:23:29.128

3 1:54.501 + 01.429 11:25:23.629

4 1:53.072 --------- 11:27:16.701

5 1:53.747 + 00.675 11:29:10.448

6 1:56.323 + 03.251 11:31:06.771

7 1:56.212 + 03.140 11:33:02.983

8 1:56.167 + 03.095 11:34:59.150

9 1:58.281 + 05.209 11:36:57.431

10 1:55.498 + 02.426 11:38:52.929

 Po. 6 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 57.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.888 + 14.763 11:21:44.206

2 1:58.083 + 01.958 11:23:42.289

3 2:00.365 + 04.240 11:25:42.654

4 1:57.180 + 01.055 11:27:39.834

5 1:56.813 + 00.688 11:29:36.647

6 1:56.125 --------- 11:31:32.772

7 1:58.131 + 02.006 11:33:30.903

8 1:58.545 + 02.420 11:35:29.448

9 1:58.010 + 01.885 11:37:27.458

10 2:01.948 + 05.823 11:39:29.406

 Po. 7 - # 957 RUSSO G. + 1:04.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.290 + 11.273 11:21:39.862

2 1:57.643 + 01.626 11:23:37.505

3 1:56.017 --------- 11:25:33.522

4 1:56.727 + 00.710 11:27:30.249

5 1:58.051 + 02.034 11:29:28.300

6 1:58.942 + 02.925 11:31:27.242

7 1:59.985 + 03.968 11:33:27.227

8 2:00.836 + 04.819 11:35:28.063

9 2:11.806 + 15.789 11:37:39.869

10 1:57.453 + 01.436 11:39:37.322

 Po. 8 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M.+ 1:05.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.113 + 07.630 11:21:37.877

2 2:01.589 + 04.106 11:23:39.466

3 1:57.483 --------- 11:25:36.949

4 1:57.872 + 00.389 11:27:34.821

5 1:57.841 + 00.358 11:29:32.662

6 1:59.238 + 01.755 11:31:31.900

7 2:01.994 + 04.511 11:33:33.894

8 2:02.159 + 04.676 11:35:36.053

9 2:01.967 + 04.484 11:37:38.020

10 2:00.129 + 02.646 11:39:38.149

 Po. 9 - # 277 PEZZOTTI M. + 1:08.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.885 + 07.216 11:21:39.347

2 2:01.991 + 03.322 11:23:41.338

3 2:00.592 + 01.923 11:25:41.930

4 1:59.124 + 00.455 11:27:41.054

5 1:59.333 + 00.664 11:29:40.387

6 1:58.669 --------- 11:31:39.056

7 2:00.471 + 01.802 11:33:39.527

8 2:00.050 + 01.381 11:35:39.577

9 2:01.345 + 02.676 11:37:40.922

10 1:59.611 + 00.942 11:39:40.533

 Po. 10 - # 189 RIVOLTELLA M.+ 1:08.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.760 + 07.998 11:21:38.743

2 2:04.916 + 06.154 11:23:43.659

3 2:00.705 + 01.943 11:25:44.364

4 1:58.762 --------- 11:27:43.126

5 1:59.191 + 00.429 11:29:42.317

6 1:59.253 + 00.491 11:31:41.570

7 2:00.392 + 01.630 11:33:41.962

8 2:00.137 + 01.375 11:35:42.099

9 1:59.483 + 00.721 11:37:41.582

10 1:59.766 + 01.004 11:39:41.348

 Po. 11 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 1:10.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.037 + 16.883 11:21:47.416

2 1:59.341 + 02.187 11:23:46.757

3 1:59.050 + 01.896 11:25:45.807

4 2:00.080 + 02.926 11:27:45.887

5 1:57.154 --------- 11:29:43.041

6 1:59.947 + 02.793 11:31:42.988

7 2:01.870 + 04.716 11:33:44.858

8 1:58.601 + 01.447 11:35:43.459

9 1:59.345 + 02.191 11:37:42.804

10 2:00.494 + 03.340 11:39:43.298

 Po. 12 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L.+ 1:13.882
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.021 + 12.732 11:21:43.316

2 2:01.808 + 03.519 11:23:45.124

3 1:58.289 --------- 11:25:43.413

4 1:58.825 + 00.536 11:27:42.238

5 1:59.104 + 00.815 11:29:41.342

6 1:58.425 + 00.136 11:31:39.767

7 2:03.991 + 05.702 11:33:43.758

8 2:00.756 + 02.467 11:35:44.514

9 2:02.510 + 04.221 11:37:47.024

10 1:59.232 + 00.943 11:39:46.256

 Po. 13 - # 388 CORTESI L. + 1:15.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.576 + 28.212 11:21:58.377

2 2:00.446 + 03.082 11:23:58.823

3 1:59.049 + 01.685 11:25:57.872

4 1:57.666 + 00.302 11:27:55.538

5 1:58.884 + 01.520 11:29:54.422

6 1:58.070 + 00.706 11:31:52.492

7 1:57.364 --------- 11:33:49.856

8 1:58.877 + 01.513 11:35:48.733

9 2:00.937 + 03.573 11:37:49.670

10 1:58.021 + 00.657 11:39:47.691

Fastest lap: 1:51.528 
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Ceriano L.tto MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 1:17.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.037 + 05.937 11:21:37.653

2 2:02.654 + 03.554 11:23:40.307

3 1:59.100 --------- 11:25:39.407

4 1:59.832 + 00.732 11:27:39.239

5 2:04.587 + 05.487 11:29:43.826

6 2:00.345 + 01.245 11:31:44.171

7 2:01.285 + 02.185 11:33:45.456

8 2:01.565 + 02.465 11:35:47.021

9 2:00.950 + 01.850 11:37:47.971

10 2:01.954 + 02.854 11:39:49.925

 Po. 15 - # 226 BOSIS E. + 1:25.821
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.027 + 10.391 11:21:42.555

2 2:01.663 + 03.027 11:23:44.218

3 2:00.799 + 02.163 11:25:45.017

4 1:59.809 + 01.173 11:27:44.826

5 2:00.391 + 01.755 11:29:45.217

6 2:00.344 + 01.708 11:31:45.561

7 2:03.419 + 04.783 11:33:48.980

8 1:58.636 --------- 11:35:47.616

9 2:09.191 + 10.555 11:37:56.807

10 2:01.388 + 02.752 11:39:58.195

 Po. 16 - # 690 D'AMBROSIO N.+ 1:50.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.502 + 01.650 11:21:36.211

2 2:10.492 + 08.640 11:23:46.703

3 2:03.890 + 02.038 11:25:50.593

4 2:03.645 + 01.793 11:27:54.238

5 2:03.071 + 01.219 11:29:57.309

6 2:01.852 --------- 11:31:59.161

7 2:04.622 + 02.770 11:34:03.783

8 2:06.730 + 04.878 11:36:10.513

9 2:05.253 + 03.401 11:38:15.766

10 2:07.289 + 05.437 11:40:23.055

 Po. 17 - # 404 SCIARINI L. + 1:56.947
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.327 + 18.998 11:21:53.358

2 2:04.447 + 02.118 11:23:57.805

3 2:02.727 + 00.398 11:26:00.532

4 2:05.596 + 03.267 11:28:06.128

5 2:05.193 + 02.864 11:30:11.321

6 2:04.296 + 01.967 11:32:15.617

7 2:03.058 + 00.729 11:34:18.675

8 2:04.401 + 02.072 11:36:23.076

9 2:02.329 --------- 11:38:25.405

10 2:03.916 + 01.587 11:40:29.321

 Po. 18 - # 91 BIANCHI A. + 1:57.689
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.774 + 15.716 11:21:51.804

2 2:04.367 + 01.309 11:23:56.171

3 2:03.737 + 00.679 11:25:59.908

4 2:04.671 + 01.613 11:28:04.579

5 2:04.563 + 01.505 11:30:09.142

6 2:04.630 + 01.572 11:32:13.772

7 2:04.125 + 01.067 11:34:17.897

8 2:03.229 + 00.171 11:36:21.126

9 2:03.058 --------- 11:38:24.184

10 2:05.879 + 02.821 11:40:30.063

 Po. 19 - # 941 CADEI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.886 + 11.173 11:21:47.053

2 2:04.260 + 01.547 11:23:51.313

3 2:08.320 + 05.607 11:25:59.633

4 2:02.713 --------- 11:28:02.346

5 2:05.914 + 03.201 11:30:08.260

6 2:05.570 + 02.857 11:32:13.830

7 2:07.942 + 05.229 11:34:21.772

8 2:07.026 + 04.313 11:36:28.798

9 2:10.167 + 07.454 11:38:38.965

 Po. 20 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.785 + 14.975 11:21:52.887

2 2:09.523 + 05.713 11:24:02.410

3 2:06.922 + 03.112 11:26:09.332

4 2:06.739 + 02.929 11:28:16.071

5 2:03.810 --------- 11:30:19.881

6 2:04.199 + 00.389 11:32:24.080

7 2:05.635 + 01.825 11:34:29.715

8 2:05.704 + 01.894 11:36:35.419

9 2:07.607 + 03.797 11:38:43.026

 Po. 21 - # 677 BOLGERI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.395 + 09.674 11:21:51.105

2 2:09.766 + 02.045 11:24:00.871

3 2:07.721 --------- 11:26:08.592

4 2:09.799 + 02.078 11:28:18.391

5 2:08.904 + 01.183 11:30:27.295

6 2:09.556 + 01.835 11:32:36.851

7 2:11.829 + 04.108 11:34:48.680

8 2:13.533 + 05.812 11:37:02.213

9 2:16.250 + 08.529 11:39:18.463

 Po. 22 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.996 + 09.114 11:21:58.452

2 2:15.294 + 01.412 11:24:13.746

3 2:14.699 + 00.817 11:26:28.445

4 2:13.882 --------- 11:28:42.327

5 2:16.462 + 02.580 11:30:58.789

6 2:20.634 + 06.752 11:33:19.423

7 2:19.442 + 05.560 11:35:38.865

8 2:25.595 + 11.713 11:38:04.460

9 2:22.523 + 08.641 11:40:26.983

Fastest lap: 1:51.528 
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